
Jaipur - Udaipur City Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/09680 - VB - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City 
6h 45m - 435 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 19:50 0 1 0 73 428 NWR
2 JOB Asalpur Jobner 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 37 72 378 NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 55 63 386 NWR
4 NRI Naraina 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 65 89 377 NWR
5 KSG Kishangarh 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 109 56 462 NWR
6 AII Ajmer Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 135 78 482 NWR
7 BJNR Bijainagar 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 200 101 403 NWR
8 BHL Bhilwara 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 267 80 414 NWR
9 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 00:35 00:50 15m 2 321 78 403 WR
10 MVJ Mavli Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 0 2 392 57 NWR
11 UDZ Udaipur City 02:35 0 2 435 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:26)

May 22 2024 (07:26)

1

1


